
North Park (0-2,0-0 CCIW) -vs- Edgewood (1-3,0-0 NACC)
1/22/2026 at Madison, WI (Todd Wehr Edgedome)

 
 

 
North Park (0-2,0-0 CCIW)

 
 
Edgewood (1-3,0-0 NACC)

Site: Madison, WI (Todd Wehr Edgedome)
Date: 1/22/2026   Attendance: 137   Time: 7:02 pm   
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3 4 5
North Park (2) 25 17 25 19 9
Edgewood (3) 22 25 23 25 15

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
11 Adebayo, Adekunle 5 8 5 19 .158 1 0 0 3 0 1 0 6 0 0 8.5
12 Johnsamson, Jonah 5 8 5 15 .200 0 1 4 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 12.0
25 Hayden, Zachary 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 0.0
17 Edkin, Nolan 5 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0.0
3 Hamoy, Gino 5 0 1 1 -1.000 15 0 1 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 1.0
21 Motallebi, Kevin 5 0 0 0 0 26 2 0 2 0 0 0 11 0 0 0.0
15 Vroom, Isaac 5 9 4 25 .200 0 0 2 5 0 1 0 5 0 0 11.5
4 Walker, Josiah 5 11 11 35 .000 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 11.5
33 Vaughn III, Bobby 5 2 3 8 -.125 0 0 0 2 1 3 0 4 0 0 4.5
TM TEAM 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.0
22 Dragan, Jan 4 7 2 13 .385 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 7.5
5 Jasso, Elijah 4 1 0 4 .250 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 1 1.5
8 Buhain Malana, Gerald 3 3 5 16 -.125 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 4.0
16 Serafini, Giovanni 1 0 0 1 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0.0

Totals 62 49 36 137 .095 47 3 8 16 1 8 0 47 0 4 62.0

Set K E TA %
1 11 4 31 0.226
2 9 11 32 -0.063
3 11 10 30 0.033
4 12 8 26 0.154
5 6 3 18 0.167

49 36 137 .095

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
18 Hartjes, Owen 5 4 0 12 .333 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 8.5
11 Mullane, Jack 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0.0
6 Hoffert, Ethan 5 2 0 5 .400 39 0 0 1 0 2 0 10 0 0 3.0
1 Griggs, Oakley 5 18 6 38 .316 1 0 0 5 1 0 0 7 0 0 19.0
2 Sindorf, Tanner 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 12 0 0 0.0
8 Schueller, Cade 5 13 4 38 .237 3 0 2 3 0 3 0 4 0 2 16.5
TM TEAM 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0.0
10 Stringfellow, Carsyn 4 8 2 19 .316 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 8.5
23 Voigt, Owen 4 6 4 13 .154 0 0 0 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 9.0
3 Slager, Sam 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
14 Keesling, Jack 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.0
12 Hill-Zastrow, Ryder 1 0 2 4 -.500 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.5
7 Mertens, Noah 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 51 51 18 129 .256 46 1 4 18 5 14 0 47 1 8 67.0



Set K E TA %
1 16 5 34 0.324
2 8 3 28 0.179
3 8 6 29 0.069
4 10 3 21 0.333
5 9 1 17 0.471

51 18 129 .256

1 2 3 4 5 Total
Tie scores 3 0 4 9 2 18
Lead changes 2 0 2 6 0 10

 
 


